	Acolyte Schedule 2023

	Event
	Service Date
	1
	2
	Notes

	 
	Sunday, January 1, 2023
	Rogan Albrecht
	Owen Anderson
	 

	Baptism of Our Lord
	Sunday, January 8, 2023
	Kenna Currier
	 
	 

	 
	Sunday, January 15, 2023
	Jennifer Davis
	Jacob Davis
	 

	 
	Sunday, January 22, 2023
	Sophia Gigov
	 
	 

	 
	Sunday, January 29, 2023
	Charli McCune
	 
	 

	 
	Sunday, February 5, 2023
	Britol McCune
	Allie Schaefer
	 

	 
	Sunday, February 12, 2023
	Cortney Smith
	 
	 

	Transfiguration
	Sunday, February 19, 2023
	Bella Wilkinson 
	Carter Wilkinson
	 

	Ash Wed
	Wednesday, February 22, 2023
	Cody Zell
	Rogan Albrecht
	 

	 
	Sunday, February 26, 2023
	Owen Anderson
	Kenna Currier
	 

	Lent
	Wednesday, March 1, 2023
	Jennifer Davis
	 
	 

	Servers
	Families of:
	Kenna Currier, Jennifer & Jacob Davis, Sophia Gigov  

	 
	Sunday, March 5, 2023
	Jacob Davis
	Sophia Gigov
	 

	Lent
	Wednesday, March 8, 2023
	Allie Schaefer
	 
	 

	Servers
	Families of:
	Charli & Bristol McCune, Allie Schaefer  

	 
	Sunday, March 12, 2023
	Bristol McCune
	Charli McCune
	 

	Lent
	Wednesday, March 15, 2023
	Cortney Smith
	 
	 

	 
	Families of:
	Cortney Smith, Bella Wilkinson, Carter Wilkinson 

	 
	Sunday, March 19, 2023
	Bella Wilkinson 
	Carter Wilkinson
	 

	Lent
	Wednesday, March 22, 2023
	Cody Zell
	 
	 

	 
	Families of:
	Cody Zell, Rogan Albrecht, Owen Anderson  

	 
	Sunday, March 26, 2023
	Rogan Albrecht
	 
	 

	Lent
	Wednesday, March 29, 2023
	Owen Anderson
	 
	 

	 
	Servers:
	Deacons and Deaconesses 

	Palm Sunday
	Sunday, April 2, 2023
	Kenna Currier
	Jennifer Davis
	 

	Maundy Thurs
	Thursday, April 6, 2023
	Jacob Davis
	Sophia Gigov
	 

	Good Fri
	Friday, April 7, 2023
	Charli McCune
	 
	 

	Easter 7am
	Sunday, April 9, 2023
	Britol McCune
	Allie Schaefer
	 

	Easter 9:30am
	Sunday, April 9, 2023
	Cortney Smith
	Bella Wilkinson
	 

	 
	Sunday, April 16, 2023
	Carter Wilkinson
	Cody Zell
	 

	 
	Sunday, April 23, 2023
	Rogan Albrecht
	 
	 

	 
	Sunday, April 30, 2023
	Kenna Currier
	Jacob Davis
	 

	 
	Sunday, May 7, 2023
	Bristol McCune
	Allie Schaefer
	 

	Confirmation
	Sunday, May 14, 2023
	Bella Wilkinson 
	Rogan Albrecht
	 

	 
	Sunday, May 21, 2023
	Kenna Currier
	Jacob Davis
	 

	Pentecost
	Sunday, May 28, 2023
	Bristol McCune
	 
	 

	Holy Trinity
	Sunday, June 4, 2023
	Allie Schaefer
	Bella Wilkinson
	 

	 
	Sunday, June 11, 2023
	Rogan Albrecht
	 
	 

	 
	Sunday, June 18, 2023
	Kenna Currier
	Jacob Davis
	 

	 
	Sunday, June 25, 2023
	Bristol McCune
	 
	 

	** Schedule sudject to change.
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